
Grand Prize Estimate Issued

03/15/13

Saturday Start 1st Payment 4,635,826

2nd Payment 4,821,259

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 3rd Payment 5,014,109

DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 4th Payment 5,214,674

5th Payment 5,423,260

1 02/09/13 Sat $28,398,870 $13,543,737 $40,000,000 $25,141,420.49 1.591 7.8% 7.8% 6th Payment 5,640,191

2 02/13/13 Wed $26,710,426 $26,282,236 $50,000,000 $31,426,775.61 1.591 7.3% 14.6% 7th Payment 5,865,799

3 02/16/13 Sat $30,692,128 $41,099,690 $60,000,000 $37,546,933.67 1.598 8.4% 21.7% 8th Payment 6,100,430

4 02/20/13 Wed $28,879,862 $54,933,416 $70,000,000 $43,804,755.94 1.598 7.9% 27.9% 9th Payment 6,344,448

5 02/23/13 Sat $33,176,522 $71,091,210 $80,000,000 $49,875,311.72 1.604 9.0% 34.4% 10th Payment 6,598,226

6 02/27/13 Wed $32,647,780 $86,788,522 $90,000,000 $56,109,725.69 1.604 8.9% 40.3% 11th Payment 6,862,155

7 03/02/13 Sat $43,763,596 $105,948,080 $103,000,000 $65,400,000.00 1.576 11.7% 47.3% 12th Payment 7,136,641

8 03/06/13 Wed $43,892,342 $126,683,472 $123,000,000 $78,000,000.00 1.576 11.8% 53.5% 13th Payment 7,422,106

9 03/09/13 Sat $50,796,970 $155,461,191 $150,000,000 $92,300,000.00 1.626 13.5% 59.8% 14th Payment 7,718,991

10 03/13/13 Wed $56,579,474 $183,038,173 $183,000,000 $112,500,000.00 1.626 14.9% 65.8% 15th Payment 8,027,750

11 03/16/13 Sat $74,163,576 $217,568,084 $216,000,000 $133,800,000.00 1.614 19.1% 72.3% 16th Payment 8,348,860

12 03/20/13 Wed $87,698,185 $259,996,948 $260,000,000 $161,100,000.00 1.614 22.1% 78.4% 17th Payment 8,682,815

13 03/23/13 Sat $119,403,358 $317,764,950 $0.00 1.614 28.9% 84.7% 18th Payment 9,030,127

14 03/27/13 Wed $153,471,823 $392,015,463 $0.00 1.614 35.5% 90.1% 19th Payment 9,391,332

15 03/30/13 Sat $268,657,555 $521,993,467 $0.00 1.614 53.5% 95.4% 20th Payment 9,766,986

16 04/03/13 Wed $383,679,558 $707,619,750 $0.00 1.614 66.5% 98.5% 21st Payment 10,157,665

17 04/06/13 Sat $738,808,276 $1,065,059,261 $0.00 1.614 87.9% 99.8% 22nd Payment 10,563,972

18 04/10/13 Wed $546,743,370 $1,329,576,714 $0.00 1.614 79.0% 100.0% 23rd Payment 10,986,531

19 04/13/13 Sat $1,071,272,000 $1,847,864,005 $0.00 1.614 95.3% 100.0% 24th Payment 11,425,992

20 04/17/13 Wed $820,115,055 $2,244,640,184 $0.00 1.614 90.4% 100.0% 25th Payment 11,883,032

21 04/20/13 Sat $1,660,471,600 $3,047,985,485 $0.00 1.614 99.1% 100.0% 26th Payment 12,358,353

22 04/24/13 Wed $1,312,184,089 $3,682,827,372 $0.00 1.614 97.6% 100.0% 27th Payment 12,852,687

28th Payment 13,366,794

29th Payment 13,901,466

30th Payment 14,457,525

Total 260,000,000

$40,000,000 Cash Value $24,800,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:

(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is 

subject to annuity rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.

(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  

The probability of getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE 

COVERAGE column.

Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $40 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.

GPEST (CFS) 3/15/2013


